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# DgE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER | GUEST| PE STUDENT'
1 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com
2 Jason Bentley jasondavidbentley@gmail.com
3 Steve Blanchard Sblanchard@dptmechanical.com
4 Adam Bunnell Adam.bunnell@designengineers.com /- ?_‘% Nt |
5 Harry Doyle hdoyle@modus-eng.com y
6 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com
7 Matt Grover mattg@mtiowa.com W ,<
8 Michael Gustafson gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com \
9 Nicholas Haberl nhaberl@uwilldan.com //I/“u %\ /W X
10 Evan Hammer Evan.J.Hammer@imegcorp.com : I
11 Mark Hersch mhersch@modus-eng.com ) ’
12 Alex Himschoot ahimschoot@resource-innovations.com | /£ /7/ }/ TN <
13 Joe Howard howardj@TheBakerGroup.com
14 Matt Jesson mattj@hvactab.com JW / [ =" %
15 Tyler Knutson tyler.knutson@isginc.com ) / .
16 Reese Koppenhafer |rkoppenhafer@modus-eng.com Q m ZW/’/I %/b//b ><
17 Chris Lee chris.j.lee@imegcorp.com L, o / L
18 Joel Logan jlogan@uwilldan.com %/ Zﬂv«_/ >( X
19 Heidi Meyer hmeyer@modus-eng.com @M\W ><
20 AJ Meyer aj@setpointmech.com ' Véﬁ/»j%/‘\ / A
ol

Topic: Tour of the Harkin Institute at Drake
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#|P9F | NamE E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG MEMBERJ GUEST| PE | STUDENT
21 Cory Newell coryn@durantem.com % W é %

22 Alex Noble aznoble2@msn.com ZM ?%W 3/

23 Keith Padgett keith.m.padgett@imegcorp.com Ll

24 Matt Peters matt.peters@setpointmech.com %’17 M @’ S

25 Gelvinn Pluas gpluas@shive-hattery.com |

26 David Poetting david.m.poetting@jci.com

27 Adam Puls Adam.Puls@ISGInc.com

28 Yugi Ravichandran |yravichandran@kclengineering.com

29 KC Reed kc.reed@willdan.com 718 W T X
30 Christine Reinders-Caron |christinereinders@gmail.com & % Cé&\, %

31 Mike Skallerud mike@vhfsales.com

32 Tanner Speed tanner.speed@waldinger.com

33 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com M"—D X 17/&
34 Matt Swenka mswenka@willdan.com ’ /D )<
35 Nick Terhall nick.b.terhall@imegcorp.com %V' >< ><
36 Alex Tietz ATIETZ@MODUS-ENG.COM

37 Jeff Van Den Top |jeff.vandentop@victaulic.com

38 Ryan Wagner rwagher@modus-eng.com @ %

39 Cameron Waldrep cameron.waldrep@waldinger.com B

40 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com LM (,/‘,,(M / /
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41 Corey Wright corey.f.wright@imegcorp.com

42 Gerry Wilwerding gwilwerding@dIrgroup.com

43 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com

44 Corey Wright corey.f.wright@imegcorp.com /;m,/ W )(
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